
Extra Ordinary Ministers of the Eucharist, Music, and Lectors 
January 1 – 31, 2020 
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January 1, 10:00 AM: Solemnity of Mary, Mother of God 
 

New Year's Day 
Extra Ordinary Minister of the 

Eucharist 
Music Lector 

Wednesday, 10:00 AM 
(Solemnity of Mary, Mother of 
God) 

Nancy Roy 
NOT FILLED 

Paul Contrastano Doris Bachand (1) 
Leslie DiVenere (2) 

 

January 4 - January 5 
 

 
Extra Ordinary Minister of the 

Eucharist 
Music Lector 

Saturday, 4:00 PM 
Gigi Barnard 
Donna Dognin  
Justina Flora Ignatius 

Organist:  Amy Kelley 
Brynn  

Thomas Ignatius (1) 
Doris Bachand (2) 

Sunday, 7:30 AM 
Jeanne Kostuk 
Mary Jane Mamed 
Patricia Trottier 

Kristen Russo  
 

Thomas Conlin (1) 
Heather O'Connor (2) 

Sunday, 10:30 AM 
Janet Chamberland 
Denise Foley 
Carole Swicklas 

Jon Lewis 
Adult Choir 

Elizabeth Grady (1) 
James Foley (2) 

 

January 11 - January 12 
 

 
Extra Ordinary Minister of the 

Eucharist 
Music Lector 

Saturday, 4:00 PM 
Dena Jones 
Mary Nadeau 
Donna Dognin 

Zayda Leslie DiVenere (1) 
Kelly Monahan-DiNoia (2) 
 

Sunday, 7:30 AM 
Alison Kozlak 
Patricia Trottier 
Sophia Winiarski 

Dawn Cistulli 
Adult Choir 

Mark Smaldone (1) 
Patricia Smaldone (2) 

Sunday, 10:30 AM 
Janet Chamberland 
Lisa Crowley 
Israel Martinez 

Lexi/Hannah 
Youth Choir 

Confirmation II  

 

January 18 - January 19 
 

 
Extra Ordinary Minister of the 

Eucharist 
Music Lector 

Saturday, 4:00 PM 
Gigi Barnard 
Nancy Roy 
Justina Flora Ignatius 

Dawn Cistulli Doris Bachand (1) 
Thomas Ignatius (2) 

Sunday, 7:30 AM 
Jeanne Kostuk 
Mary Jane Mamed 
Agnes Dion 

Paul Contrastano Jim Collins (1) 
Leslie DiVenere (2) 

Sunday, 10:30 AM 
Lisa Crowley 
Israel Martinez 
Carole Swicklas 

Pat Smatt 
Adult Choir 

Rel. Ed.-Grade 6 
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January 25 - January 26 
 

 
Extra Ordinary Minister of the 

Eucharist 
Music Lector 

Saturday, 4:00 PM 
Donna Dognin 
Dena Jones 
Mary Nadeau 

Jon Lewis 
Adult Choir 

Kelly Monahan-DiNoia (1) 
Jim Collins (2) 

Sunday, 7:30 AM 
Lawrence Covino 
Karen Covino 
Agnes Dion 

Don Mason Thomas Conlin (1) 
Heather O'Connor (2) 

Sunday, 10:30 AM 
Kimberlee Donahue 
Denise Foley 
David Roach 

Cathy Weiss 
Youth & Children's Choirs 

School-8
th

 Grade 

 


